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- OWNER: ITEM 1-FAMILY PROPOSED REMAINDER STATUS WHERE IT'S ALWAYS GROWING SEASON Notify the following if checked " — cC H 0
TOLOTTI BROTHERS, LLC LOT 34.02 LOT 34.01 Lisa A. Schossig 640 E. Wood Street S BLOCK 6604 LOT 34 T1/15/21 Page 1 Q - A
L.OOO ._-sz._-o ><mzcm ._.mx>m.mmmmo_‘o_m..r. vo Box 1508 b W O o
. x lschossig@vinelandcity.org Mﬁhﬁwﬁ%&w@wﬂﬁwoﬁcwa [0 ®roperty owners located within 200’ h C DI (¢} : @)
VINELAND NJ 08361 MINIMUM LOT AREA 250,000 SF 43,680 SF 81104384 SF |NON-CONFORMING wwww.vinelandofty.org P (563 4084615 Bock Lor QU ol PROPERTY OWNER PROPERTY LOCATION Add L Lots [0 Landis Sewerage Autfority focated in Bucna Vista Tuop, Atlantic — z3 @
6604 5 3A mmqwﬁ»z%wwﬂ N,_<m: LESLIE § CORNUCOPIA AVE wtwwm\%wﬂ.ﬁé County ’ c | * [ % ™
wmm_.w_mwmhwmzmomdo R, & JESSICA C. BENEDETTO MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE 300 FT 160.00 FT ** 500.00 FT NON-CONFORMING PR — » o i e S Wlagh, 29 05360 S SR 2 2
. , JR. . , - QPARN-——35-— FERMARL ROBERT R & LESLIE-S - CORMICOPIA AVE SN { (A~ e i e s
NL.U CORNUCOPIA AVENUE MINIMUM LOT DEPTH _”Z_m._.u_ 330FT 273.00FT ** 1,002.00 FT NON-CONFORMING . . . .Ezmrh‘,mw‘um‘omm» - 08361 .- ﬁ.ms?\ni\ 1 Consolidated Rail Corp. - Mn«mb&ﬁmﬁzhm;MQMQNW.MMNMNM R nlb |m w M
VINELAND, NJ 08361 wmwwmnﬁmﬂmﬂmmm_wmgaamm Consulting Engineers, LLC. 6604 8 3A CHALOW, BARRY K & HARY ANN 5299 DANTE AVE Property Tax Dept. County (& E © m < 05
MINIMUM FRONT YARD BOFT BOFT BOFT CONFORMING Moot Tonding 1Y 0333 avroariin 05} : itk =L oS
ays Landing, 0 6604 8 QEARM..._3B___CHALOM, BARRY K & MARY ANN_______ 5299 DANTE AVE_Ny N L (A hiladelplia, £ 19101 P
2. THE SCOPE OF THIS PROJECT WILL BE TO SUBDIVIDE EXISTING BLOCK 6604, NIV SIDE VARD — - - CONFOrING g2 DAVTE Ve iy DM 1 ropersy owners focatedwitin 200 NEg &F &
LOT 34 ON SHEET 66 OF THE CITY OF VINELAND TAX MAPS INTO ONE oo T YT —— D O ciet located in Maurice River Tivp ) (@] = M o <
PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL LOT AND ONE REMAINDER LOT. MINIMUM SECOND SIDE YARD 50 FT * 50FT 50FT CONFORMING Block(s)/Lot(s): 6604/34 VINELAND, NJ 08361 City of Vineland a N - )] B
>a9.c,.£@.v_ 5250 .,D.a.ao x,fa::m 6604 33 3 m_mﬂ&mmzﬂmmmam L TRENTO AVE @o.m Wood St ) I Property owners located within 200’ L (@] |m M m
3. TOTAL LOT AREA: GROSS 20.000% ACRES NET 19.621% ACRES MINIMUM REAR YARD 50 FT * 50 FT 50 FT CONFORMING Ownar(s): Toloti Brothets, LLC: VINELAND, Ny 08361 Wineland, 37 08360 located in Deerfield Tip (HE G . 5
To Whom It May Concern: 6604 35 38 FRANCESCHINI, DAVID & LORRAINE TRENTO AVE s o0 e
4. THE SITE IS LOCATED IN THE "A—6" AGRICULTURAL ZONE. PRINCIPAL BUILDING HEIGHT MAX. 30FT <30FT <30FT CONFORMING . ViNeLAND, N 08361 O 900t of Transportation O] @roperty cwners ocated within 200 ocased i Zc >© 5
In acmum:msoo with the provisions of the Municipal Land Use Law, P.L. 1975 chapter 291, 7401 9 2 wm_v_%ﬂmmzmwmn«mzm 5147 TRENTO AVE ns%é:.m“a\ of Transportation Pittsgrove Tiwp, Salen County T L Mm — <
attached is a certified list of property owners of 'd within 200 feet radius of the above listed 1035 ®arkyvay Ave 0
5. PROPOSED LOT SHALL BE USED FOR SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION. ACCESSORY REAR YARD B FT 26 FT 26FT CONFORMING block and lot, s oo Iy T I oren e U_ 532 a
ALL PROPERTIES WITHIN 200" ARE AGRICULTURAL LOTS OR SINGLE FAMILY ACCESSORY SIDE YARD 6 FT 26 FT >BFT CONFORMING Rl o e 90555 e 00 .._nhU NP sT 8
RESIDENTIAL DWELLINGS. The list of properties is deemed accurate as reflected on the City of Vineland tax map on the 7401 " 3A mm_m.wﬂw\z,_ommax JOHN & SUSAN 5257 TRENTO AVE - — e N O m nnu _.m
MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE 10% <10% <10% CONFORMING above date. VgL, W' 08361 D Aslausic iy Sl N e DO >Qc®
6. PROPOSED DWELLINGS ARE TO BE SERVICED BY PRIVATE SEPTIC & WATER. Tt~ QFA——38—TOLOTIL JOSEIH-JOM&-SUSM-———5257.TaenTo- e N (LA it L3 @roperty owners locted wifin 200" boated in QowE 3
—5257.-TRENTO. AVE_, % , Suite 399 Buena Boro, Atlantic County a C > (@]
* EXCEPT FOR ACCESSORY STRUCTURES, WHERE SIDE AND REAR YARDS NEED NOT EXCEED SIX FEET VINELAND, - —..-—08361 (LmC Mays Landing, 7 08330 KEY MAP S
7. ALL OUTBOUND CORNERS HAVE BEEN FLAGGED FOR EASY IDENTIFICATION DURING *+ REQUIRES VARIANCE e T Al 15 TRENTO AVE SCALE : N.T.S = =
SITE INVESTIGATION BY BOARD MEMBERS IF REQUIRED VINELAND NJ 08361 ) O @roperty owners located within 200’ in - INL1.O. c S
- %Mw gu.N\__w yours, 7401 11 QFARN 3B ..wm_».mmﬁmﬂ%mam ROBERT-—————— . 5315 TRENTO AVE m%i(ﬂ A~ ] M@Mﬁﬁw M,cE_Q Dept of Planning focated in Newfield, Gloucester County
) . VINELAND NJ 08361 —— N\T (AN Attn: Robe v
8. CONTRACTOR IS TO VERIFY LOCATION OF ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES BEFORE wn e s qur o TRENTO AVE S 1620 GSr | D '83 REFERENCE ||
COMMENCING WORK. Lisa A. Schossig ViNELAND, R) 08361 Bisigelon 2704303 NJSPCS NA L
,?..x >mmomwo~ Clerk N
9. THE SITE IS OUTSIDE THE FLOOD PLAIN, NO WETLANDS AREA, MARSHES, STREAM City of Vineland |
CORRIDORS OR PONDS ARE WITHIN 200’ OF THE SITE.
10. SUBDIVISION TO BE FILED BY DEED.
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| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF / \ DATE 12:6-21
THIS MAP AND LAND SURVEY DATED DECEMBER 6, 2021 MEET THE SCALE 1"=50'
MINIMUM SURVEY DETAIL REQUIREMENTS, OF THE STATE BOARD OF / \
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEYORS AND THE MAP HAS — L BY MJE
BEEN MADE UNDER MY SUPERVISION, AND COMPLIES WITH THE "THE
MAP FILING LAW” AND THAT THE OUTBOUND CORNER MARKERS AS CHECKED H.AT.
SHOWN HAVE BEEN FOUND, OR SET. | FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE
MONUMENTS AS DESIGNATED AND SHOWN HAVE BEEN SET. GRAPHIC SCALE SHEET NO.
b \ 50 0 25 50 100 200 \_
Howard A. Transue, Professional Land Surveyor DATE
New Jersey Lic. No. 33541 1 INCH = 50 FT
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